
Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

1 кмс Филатов Артемий Барнаул 1 70 1 70 140 140
2 кмс Устинов Михаил Барнаул 2 65 6 46 111 111
3 мс Пономарев Евгений Барнаул 3 60 5 50 110 110
3 мс Беленький Михаил Иркутск 5 50 3 60 110 110
5 кмс Бадин Вадим Барнаул 10 31 4 55 86 86
6 кмс Ситников Владислав Барнаул 4 55 12 25 80 80
7 кмс Волков Василий Новосибирск 9 34 7 42 76 76
8 кмс Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 6 46 14 20 66 66
9 кмс Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 2 65 65 65

10 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 7 42 13 22 64 64
11 кмс Долгушин Алексей Новосибирск 14 20 8 38 58 58
12 кмс Глазков Юрий Омск 11 28 11 28 56 56
13 кмс Невоструев Владимир Новосибирск 8 38 17 14 52 52
14 Бидный Сергей Красноярск 0 0 9 34 34 34
15 кмс Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 15 18 16 13 31 31
15 1 Максимов Артем Новосибирск 0 0 10 31 31 31
17 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 12 25 28 3 28 28
18 1 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 13 22 33 0 22 22
19 3 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 26 5 16 16 21 21
20 3 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 24 7 19 12 19 19
21 1 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 15 18 18 18
22 кмс Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 16 16 32 0 16 16
23 1 Кокарев Сергей Новосибирск 17 14 0 0 14 14
23 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 18 13 30 1 14 14
23 Журавлев Сергей Новосибирск 22 9 26 5 14 14
26 1 Аксенов Анатолий Новосибирск 19 12 0 0 12 12
26 3 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 23 8 27 4 12 12
28 кмс Бражников Владислав Новосибирск 20 11 0 0 11 11
28 2 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 20 11 11 11
30 кмс Влаев Федор Новосибирск 21 10 0 0 10 10
30 Стрижнев Сергей Красноярск 0 0 21 10 10 10
32 Родкин Николай Красноярск 0 0 22 9 9 9
33 Капштык Денис Томск 0 0 23 8 8 8
34 Бушуев Александр Новосибирск 0 0 24 7 7 7
35 Гущин Андрей Новосибирск 25 6 0 0 6 6
35 3 Баранов Юрий Барнаул 0 0 25 6 6 6
37 Беляев Сергей Новосибирск 27 4 0 0 4 4
38 1 Говорин Владислав Новосибирск 0 0 29 2 2 2
39 Данелия Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 31 0 0 0
40 Брагин Евгений Томск 0 0 34 0 0 0
41 Кильмухаметов Рустам Новосибирск 0 0 35 0 0 0
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Место в 
турнире

Очки

Место в 
турнире

Очки

1 мс Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 1 70 1 70 140 140
2 кмс Невоструева Наталья Новосибирск 2 65 3 60 125 125
2 кмс Пономарева Анастасия Барнаул 3 60 2 65 125 125
4 кмс Глазкова Лиана Омск 4 55 8 38 93 93
5 2 Долженко Елена Новосибирск 0 0 4 55 55 55
6 кмс Бадина Наталья Барнаул 5 50 0 0 50 50
6 кмс Коршунова Наталья Красноярск 0 0 5 50 50 50
8 1 Мотрук Анна Новосибирск 0 0 6 46 46 46
9 Шенкнехт Наталья Новокузнецк 0 0 7 42 42 42

10 1 Копыльцова Светлана Новосибирск 0 0 9 34 34 34
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Место в 
турнире

Очки бонус

1 Глазков Юрий Омск 3 60 13 3 60 13 120 26 120
2 Бадин Вадим Барнаул 6 46 8 2 65 15 111 23 111
3 Беленький Михаил Новосибирск 4 55 11 5 50 9 105 20 105
4 Ситников Владислав Барнаул 9 34 5 1 70 17 104 22 104
5 Невоструева Наталья Томск 2 65 15 8 38 6 103 21 103
6 Пономарев Евгений Новосибирск 1 70 17 14 20 0 90 17 90
7 Филатов Артемий Барнаул 5 50 9 11 28 3 78 12 78
8 Кравченко Марина Новосибирск 15 18 0 4 55 11 73 11 73
9 Хохлов Александр Новосибирск 7 42 7 15 18 0 60 7 60

10 Долгушин Алексей Новокузнецк 23 8 0 6 46 8 54 8 54
11 Устинов Михаил Барнаул 12 25 2 12 25 2 50 4 50
12 Волков Василий Новосибирск 20 11 0 9 34 5 45 5 45
13 Муравьев Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 0 7 42 7 42 7 42
14 Аксенов Анатолий Томск 8 38 6 0 0 0 38 6 38
15 Бадин Андрей Барнаул 10 31 4 25 6 0 37 4 37
16 Хохлов Олег Новосибирск 11 28 3 26 5 0 33 3 33
17 Галочкин Алексей Новокузнецк 0 0 0 10 31 4 31 4 31
18 Носов Юрий Новосибирск 19 12 0 17 14 0 26 0 26
19 Грязин Юрий Новосибирск 18 13 0 19 12 0 25 0 25
20 Невоструев Владимир Томск 17 14 0 21 10 0 24 0 24
21 Глазкова Лиана Омск 14 20 0 28 3 0 23 0 23
22 Влаев Федор Красноярск 13 22 0 0 0 0 22 0 22
22 Максимов Артем Томск 0 0 0 13 22 0 22 0 22
24 Фоминых Андрей Новосибирск 27 4 0 18 13 0 17 0 17
25 Волжанкин Юрий Новосибирск 16 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
25 Девятилов Александр Новосибирск 0 0 0 16 16 0 16 0 16
27 Копыльцов Константин Новосибирск 28 3 0 20 11 0 14 0 14
28 Ситников Виктор Барнаул 25 6 0 24 7 0 13 0 13
29 Пономарева Анастасия Новосибирск 21 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
30 Бражников Владислав Новокузнецк 22 9 0 0 0 0 9 0 9
30 Баранов Юрий Барнаул 0 0 0 22 9 0 9 0 9
32 Говорин Владислав Томск 0 0 0 23 8 0 8 0 8
33 Кокарев Сергей Томск 24 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 7
34 Бадина Наталья Барнаул 26 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
35 Данелия Юрий Новокузнецк 0 0 0 27 4 0 4 0 4

36 Лозюк Сергей Новосибирск 0 0 0 29 2 0 2 0 2
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